HIGH SPEED DOME SYSTEM
ACUIX™ PTZ Dome www.honeywellvideo.com
• 35X, 540 TVL, 128X Wide Dynamic
Range (WDR), True Day/Night Motion
Detection, and Electronic Stabilization
(HDXG series)
• 18X & 26X, 530 TVL, 128X Wide
Dynamic Range (WDR), True

to make changes in product design or specifications.
Ordering
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
HDXGNWACW =
35X WDR & TDN
w/EIS/NTSC/Outdoor
Pendant/Analog/
Clear/White
Series
Format
N = NTSC
P = PAL
Interface
A = 2-wire RS485, VCL
Up-the-Coax, UTP
Housing
P = White Indoor Pendant
B = Black Indoor Pendant
W = Outdoor Pendant
R = Rugged
D = In-ceiling
Dome
S = Smoke
C = Clear
Trim Ring
W = White
B = BlackCamera
A = 18X Color
J = 18X WDR & TDN
F = 26X WDR & TDN
G = 35X WDR & TDN w/EIS
HDX G N P A S W
ACCESSORIES AND ORDERING
ACUIX™ PTZ Dome www.honeywellvideo.com